
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 May 2024

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HANNELE BALE TEM, 01/05/2024, R12, MLast start Masters winner M1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 25/03011M 1M 1M 1M 8PB19/03/2020

 2 RAZZLE ANN 1 TEM, 01/05/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/1C. Cooney 542532 7/01563M 3M 7M 8P 5PB02/12/2019

 3 TIGGERLONG NIBEL 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M2/2/2S. Kemp 543527 11/02163P 7P 2P 6P 2PD24/02/2020

 4 WILCANNIA RAY 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M2/2/2S. Parry 545208 12/01865P 7P 3P 1P 5PD26/03/2020

 5 TIGGERLONG WATER WAG, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M2/2/2S. Kemp 543523 8/0784P 7P 6P 7P 7PB24/02/2020

 6 EIGHT SAUSAGES 1 YNG, 27/05/2023, R7, YWeighted points score M3/2G. Sheather 540925 4/0167(FEL)M 8Y 8P (BDN)P 3PB08/01/2020

 7 SECRET SNAPS GBN, 03/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score M3/2T. Mccaffery 528520 6/0695P 7P 6P 7P 7PB23/09/2018
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P 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 NANCY BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/4F. Herbert 565443 2/12403P 2P 1P 2P 3PB29/11/2021

 2 MILTON'S SISTER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Williams 563990 3/22372P 4P 2P 1P 1PB13/10/2021

 3 YORI BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Herbert 557972 6/42342P 3P 2P 2P 2PD17/04/2021

 4 STEW BOB Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Colaiacovo 571600 4/32303Y 5P 2P 1P 1PD18/04/2022

 5 SYCAMORE TRICKY Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 6/52103P 2P 3P 8P 2PD21/03/2021

 6 LET'S GO GEORGI Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 8/72012P 7P 2P 2P 7PB09/06/2021

 7 LYN'S BIANCA Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Felke 563786 3/21954P 1P 1P 7P 3PB04/10/2021

 8 JOMON 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Strutt 573080 2/11922P 3P 4P 1P 4PB11/01/2022

 9 CLASSY MOREIRA Grade 5Grade order 5/2T. Mccaffery 538337 6/31915M 1M 3M 2M 5PD20/10/2019

 10 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Parry 545208 12/111865P 7P 3P 1P 5PD26/03/2020

 11 LATCH ON Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Talbot 571014 3/21861P 1P 6P 6P 1PD30/03/2022

 12 STILL TO COME 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Talbot 564319 5/11832P 6P 3P 5P 2PB09/08/2021

 13 NEXT OF KIN Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Fothergill 549977 13/121835P 3P 2P 6P 4PD02/10/2020

 14 SLICK ANGEL Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Kemp 577239 2/11833P 7P 4P 1P 2PB10/10/2022

 15 SKETCHY COMRADE Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Rollins 550477 4/21803P 6P 1P 6P 2PD16/10/2020

 16 DANA VIOLET 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Reid 561605 9/81772P 6P 3P 4P 7PB16/07/2021

 17 SWIFT BIANCA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Felke 563789 3/21776P 5P 1P 3P 3PB04/10/2021

 18 RUN BLUE RUN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Newcombe 560178 4/31742P 8P 1P 2P 8PD18/06/2021

 19 COSTOSA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 6/51746P 6P 1P 4P 3PB06/09/2020

 20 CAWBOURNE PLOUGH Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Talbot 572106 2/11742P 3P 4P 2P 6PB04/05/2022

 21 KAREN BONKERS Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Kemp 572545 1/01713P 4P 3P 2P 5PB07/05/2022

 22 TRICKY VISION Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553651 7/51713Y 3P 5P 4P 3PB25/12/2020
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 23 KALIKA Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Herbert 551135 1/01683P 2P 8P 4P 2PB17/11/2020

 24 EIGHT SAUSAGES 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Sheather 540925 4/2167(FEL)M 8Y 8P (BDN)P 3PB08/01/2020

 25 SHA TIN KING 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Wark 571630 4/21657P 5P 1P 6P 1PD04/01/2022

 26 LET'S GO MARTY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Cowell 561825 6/41622P 5P 1P 4P 6PD09/06/2021

 27 SAINT REMY Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Rollins 559312 2/01592P 3P 2P 7P 8PB17/02/2021

 28 MINT FREEZE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Sheather 553326 3/21567P 4P 3P 4P 1PD01/01/2021

 29 RAZZLE ANN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/51563M 3M 7M 8P 5PB02/12/2019

 30 CRUISING CHRISTA 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Strutt 545207 5/21561P 3P 8P 4P 4PB26/03/2020

 31 LOOT SCOOTIN' Grade 5Grade order 5/5F. Herbert 551134 1/01534P 4P 3P (FTF)P 4PB17/11/2020

 32 LET'S GO DEAN Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/101506P 3P 4P 7P 3PD09/06/2021

 33 SLICK OREO 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Kemp 577240 1/01464P 6P 3P 1P 2PB10/10/2022

 34 OCEAN GALAXY Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Collins 575884 2/11461P 1P 3P 5P 6PB03/05/2022

 35 MANILA QUEEN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Williams 551798 6/51383P 3P 6P 5P 5PB14/09/2020

 36 HELM 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Strutt 573078 1/01385P 2P 7P 3P 5PB11/01/2022

 37 FLEX UP 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Cooney 557981 3/11383P 2P 6P 4P 7PB20/04/2021

 38 ZORBA BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Herbert 564969 1/01355P 5P 3P 4P 1PD18/11/2021

 39 BREAD 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Strutt 573079 2/11326P 4P 5P 5P 1PD11/01/2022

 40 DANA PAULINE Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Reid 560970 4/31293P 8P 6P 6P 2PB06/07/2021

 41 GOT A COPY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Collins 558726 4/31235P 5P 7P 6P 1PB22/04/2021

 42 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81206P 2P 5P 7P 4PB21/05/2020

 43 PRINCESS KEEVARA Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21147P 5P 4P 3P 4PB04/12/2020

 44 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Strutt 545209 9/81148P 7P 6P 7P 1PB26/03/2020

 45 HAMBLIN BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/5F. Herbert 553211 4/01115P 4P 6P 3P 7PD05/01/2021
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 46 DANA OWEN Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Reid 560969 1/01085P 5P 3P 6P 6PD06/07/2021

 47 HIDDEN FAITH 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Clare 560777 2/11024P 8P 6P 3P 6PD01/04/2021

 48 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Tuovi 546773 3/2916M 4P 6M 5P 5PD29/03/2020

 49 MCKINNON BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/4I. Mccorkindale 560802 2/1846P 7P 4P 6P 4PB04/07/2021

 50 LENA'S BABY Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0816P 5P 7P 5P 5PB18/03/2022

 51 REEFTON LASS Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/6756P 7Y 7P 5P 6PB14/04/2020

 52 PENNY FAITH 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Clare 560782 1/0756P 8P 4P 5P 7PB01/04/2021
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 1 WESTSIDE BABE WAG, 19/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5R. Mckinnon 568782 1/01311P 2P 6P (FTF)P 2PB01/01/2022

 2 WALKING TORA WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5P. Cowell 557525 1/0861P 5P 4P 4P 6PB01/12/2020

 3 MILTON'S SISTER 1 WAG, 08/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Williams 563990 3/22372P 4P 2P 1P 1PB13/10/2021

 4 JOMON 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Strutt 573080 2/11922P 3P 4P 1P 4PB11/01/2022

 5 TRICKY RIDDLES TEM, 01/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3W. Wilmott 568449 3/21773P 2P 1P 5P 8PD25/11/2021

 6 LET'S GO LES WAG, 03/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mitchell 573724 2/11742P 1P 4P 8P 1PD11/06/2022

 7 LINE BREAKER GBN, 22/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Talbot 576963 1/01472P 6P 2P 6P 4PD20/06/2022

 8 WESTSIDE BLISS TEM, 24/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mckinnon 568783 3/21958P 2P 1P 1P 5PB01/01/2022

 9 SWIFT BIANCA 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Felke 563789 3/21776P 5P 1P 3P 3PB04/10/2021

 10 MINT FREEZE 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Sheather 553326 3/21567P 4P 3P 4P 1PD01/01/2021

 11 SLICK OREO 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 577240 1/01464P 6P 3P 1P 2PB10/10/2022

 12 HELM 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Strutt 573078 1/01385P 2P 7P 3P 5PB11/01/2022

 13 FLEX UP 1 TEM, 01/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Cooney 557981 3/11383P 2P 6P 4P 7PB20/04/2021

 14 BREAD 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Strutt 573079 2/11326P 4P 5P 5P 1PD11/01/2022

 15 HIGH CARD WAG, 26/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 568603 1/01256P 7P 2P 1P 4PD08/02/2022

 16 HIDDEN FAITH 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Clare 560777 2/11024P 8P 6P 3P 6PD01/04/2021

 17 SOLO TRAVELLER GBN, 29/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Smith 562747 2/01024P 7P 6P 7P 3PD25/05/2021
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 1 OLIVE BALE 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/12223P 3P 2P 3P 2PB28/09/2020

 2 JOMON 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Strutt 573080 2/01922P 3P 4P 1P 4PB11/01/2022

 3 RAPID RELEASE TEM, 01/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Wilmott 570983 2/11415P 4P 4P 4P (FEL)PB30/03/2022

 4 CRYING TIGER WAG, 03/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560440 1/01117P 2P 4P (FEL)P 7PD20/06/2021

 5 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572237 4/0874P 4P 5P 8P 5PB18/03/2022
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 1 MASHLE WAVE TEM, 01/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 1/2K. Gray 568246 11/103272P 1P 6P 3P 1PD31/12/2021
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 1 COLA LEMON SODA WAG, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 2/1/1B. Talbot 561703 11/102824P 1P 6P 1P 2PD18/06/2021
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 1 DONE THE BEST 2 WAG, 08/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 3/1/2G. Dunn 571597 8/72701P 2P 1P 6P 1PD18/04/2022

 2 HIGHWAY TO YELL WAG, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1C. Glascott 550019 9/82706P 2P 1P 6P 1PD14/09/2020

 3 HAWAII SUNRISE WAG, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Talbot 560437 10/91985P 1P 1P 6P 6PB20/06/2021

 4 TALAKAI BEN, 31/03/2024, R12Weighted points score 3/1/1W. Wilmott 552113 12/91507P 5P 2P 3P 5PD08/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 TINY BIANCA 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2S. Felke 563785 6/51921P 6P 3P 1P 6PB04/10/2021

 2 SHIAN LANI 1 TEM, 01/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*K. Gray 553255 12/82133P 2P 4P 1P 5PB02/01/2021

 3 ENSEMBLE 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2C. Newcombe 554367 11/42073P 1P 5P 2P 7PB25/11/2020

 4 RIENDO SHP, 29/04/2024, R6Last start Provincial winner 4/1/2T. Wark 571633 13/62941P 2P 2P 1P 1PB04/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 May 2024

P 5 320 NONE
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 1 RUN BLUE RUN 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Newcombe 560178 4/31742P 8P 1P 2P 8PD18/06/2021

 2 MANILA QUEEN 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Williams 551798 6/51383P 3P 6P 5P 5PB14/09/2020

 3 WILCANNIA RAY 3 WAG, 26/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545208 12/111865P 7P 3P 1P 5PD26/03/2020

 4 PENNY FAITH 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560782 1/0756P 8P 4P 5P 7PB01/04/2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 THREE SEVENTEEN WAG, 26/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0802P 3P 8P 8P 7PB02/10/2020

 2 SUDOKU ROBBIE WAG, 12/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Talbot 576956 0/0757P 2P 6PD01/07/2022

 3 ULTIMATE ECLIPSE SHP, 15/04/2024, R2Unplaced after 1 start M/1J. Smith 577294 0/0426PD08/10/2022

 4 IGGY DUST WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Colaiacovo 571594 0/0786P 7Y 4P 2P 4PB18/04/2022

 5 GO GO REBEL WAG, 05/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/0705P 4P 6P 3P 8PB12/04/2021

 6 ASTON WRAPPER WAG, 19/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Felke 572669 0/0686P 8P 8P 2P 4PB01/03/2022

 7 SILVERTREE SHANK HOB, 04/04/2024, R8Weighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 570380 0/0556P 6P 8P 7P 8PD17/03/2022

 8 SPIN AROUND BLUE 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0504P 8P 7P 4P 7PD29/10/2022

 9 SILVERTREE TARA WAG, 26/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 570376 0/0486P 5P 6PB17/03/2022

 10 VENOM STRIKE WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Colaiacovo 576253 0/0388P 7P 5PD25/07/2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DONE THE BEST 1 WAG, 08/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 3/1/2G. Dunn 571597 8/72701P 2P 1P 6P 1PD18/04/2022

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 May 2024 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 May 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TINY BIANCA 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2S. Felke 563785 6/51921P 6P 3P 1P 6PB04/10/2021

 2 SHIAN LANI 2 TEM, 01/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*K. Gray 553255 12/82133P 2P 4P 1P 5PB02/01/2021

 3 ENSEMBLE 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2C. Newcombe 554367 11/42073P 1P 5P 2P 7PB25/11/2020

 4 PRESSER BALE GBN, 03/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 550358 9/81893P 1P 4P 6P 3PB13/10/2020
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 1 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3P. Strutt 545207 5/21561P 3P 8P 4P 4PB26/03/2020

 2 OLIVE BALE 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/12223P 3P 2P 3P 2PB28/09/2020

 3 STILL TO COME 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Talbot 564319 5/11832P 6P 3P 5P 2PB09/08/2021

 4 DANA VIOLET 2 TEM, 01/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Reid 561605 9/81772P 6P 3P 4P 7PB16/07/2021

 5 LET'S GO MARTY 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Cowell 561825 6/41622P 5P 1P 4P 6PD09/06/2021

 6 MAGIC ECLIPSE 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5P. Cowell 557806 5/0876P 5P 6P 6P 5PB10/02/2021

 7 COSTOSA 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 6/51746P 6P 1P 4P 3PB06/09/2020

 8 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545210 10/41654P 1P 3P 5P 5PB26/03/2020

 9 SHA TIN KING 1 SHP, 29/04/2024, R6Weighted points score 5/3T. Wark 571630 4/21657P 5P 1P 6P 1PD04/01/2022

 10 TEQUILA BANDIT 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 559210 8/11536P 2P 2P 4P 5PB18/05/2021

 11 KERATIN SHP, 23/03/2024, R7Weighted points score 5/5T. Wark 571636 7/01237P 3P 5P 7P 5PB04/01/2022

 12 GOT A COPY 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Collins 558726 4/31235P 5P 7P 6P 1PB22/04/2021

 13 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81206P 2P 5P 7P 4PB21/05/2020

 14 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Strutt 545209 9/81148P 7P 6P 7P 1PB26/03/2020

 15 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/3874P 4P 5P 8P 5PB18/03/2022
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 1 ULTIMATE SEAL First start M/1B. Smith 577293 0/00B12/10/2022

 2 SPIN AROUND BLUE 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0504P 8P 7P 4P 7PD29/10/2022
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P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 TIGGERLONG NIBEL 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1S. Kemp 543527 11/102163P 7P 2P 6P 2PD24/02/2020

 2 ZADIE BALE BHL, 28/04/2024, R7, YLast start Country winner 4/2/2I. Mccorkindale 556122 13/52141Y 1Y 1P 7P 5CB05/03/2021

 3 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Parry 545210 10/51654P 1P 3P 5P 5PB26/03/2020
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P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3P. Strutt 545207 5/21561P 3P 8P 4P 4PB26/03/2020

 2 TEQUILA BANDIT 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 559210 8/61536P 2P 2P 4P 5PB18/05/2021

 3 MAGIC ECLIPSE 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Cowell 557806 5/4876P 5P 6P 6P 5PB10/02/2021
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